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ND State Track & Field Meet - 5/23/2003 to 5/24/2003

Bismarck Community Bowl
Results

Event 33  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Division A
================================================================
    School                                              Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1
  1 Fargo South                                           43.63Q
  2 Century                                               44.83Q
  3 GF Red River                                          44.88Q
  4 Valley City                                           45.13q
  5 Fargo North                                           45.38
  6 West Fargo                                            45.90
 -- Dickinson                                                DQ
Heat  2
  1 Minot                                                 44.63Q
  2 Jamestown                                             44.94Q
  3 Williston                                             45.02Q
  4 Beulah                                                45.03q
  5 GF Central                                            45.20
  6 Bismarck                                              45.53
Event 33  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Division A
===================================================================
    School                                              Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Fargo South                                           43.63Q  1
  2 Minot                                                 44.63Q  2
  3 Century                                               44.83Q  1
  4 Jamestown                                             44.94Q  2
  5 GF Red River                                          44.88Q  1
  6 Williston                                             45.02Q  2
  7 Beulah                                                45.03q  2
  8 Valley City                                           45.13q  1
  9 GF Central                                            45.20   2
 10 Fargo North                                           45.38   1
 11 Bismarck                                              45.53   2
 12 West Fargo                                            45.90   1
 -- Dickinson                                                DQ   1


